Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624       Fax: 1-877-839-7057

(Available only with P1 and P2)
120V CABLE
BI-PIN AND MR16 CANOPY CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
P 3 0 1 C O T C 1 A
CANOPY
SUSPENSION
SYSTEM
LAMPHOLDER
CANOPY
COLOR
CABLE
BI-PIN and MR16 Canopy ORDERING CODE
CANOPY CANOPY COLOR CABLE OR STEM SUSPENSION SYSTEM LAMPHOLDER VOLTAGE
TC 1A
P1
P2
P3
PD1
PDR1
PR1
PR2
01
02
05
04
04BR
12BR
13
White
Black
Architectural Bronze
Chrome
Brushed Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
BK
CO
STEM
06
12
18
24
36
48
Black
Metal
06"
12"
18"
24"
36"
48"
TC Gaby Center 1A Bi-Pin and
MR16
...
-2
Standard: 120V/12V
277V/12V
PAINTED
PLATED
(Stem available only with P1, P2, P3 and PR1)(Available only with P1 and P2)
12V COAXIAL CABLE
(Available only with Bi-Pin
and stem)
MED/E26 CANOPY CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
P 3 0 5 1 2 T C 2 A
CANOPY
SUSPENSION